
Pos Pos Pos Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 

No. No. No. No. 

80 

2 

6 

57 

13 

11 

42 

99 

32 

69 

88 

1 

Name Name Name Name 

Taavi Kuul 

Marko Mattik 

Enn Lahker 

Sten Suban 

Italo Alsins 

Ekke-Taavi Sepper 

Raul Aarma 

Valerijs Urbans 

Indulis Rukuts 

Raitis Murnieks 

Kalev Nurmik 

Ain Lahker 

Nat/State Nat/State Nat/State Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LVA 

EST 

EST 

LVA 

LVA 

LVA 

EST 

EST 

Class Class Class Class 

Mondial 

Mondial 

Mondial 

Easter 

Easter 

Easter 

Easter 

Easter 

Mondial 

Mondial 

Easter 

Mondial 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

7 

4 

1 

Diff Diff Diff Diff 

40.440 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

9 Laps 

Gap Gap Gap Gap 

40.440 

1 Lap 

23.404 

2.299 

36.769 

1 Lap 

3.637 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm 

1:18.486 

1:21.441 

1:26.482 

1:30.541 

1:30.090 

1:34.468 

1:38.779 

1:36.870 

1:23.909 

1:19.810 

1:31.009 

 

Sorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on Laps

Printed: 2024-05-04 13:58:32 

Timekeeper:  Tomas Šimkus (LTU) 

Race Director: Andris Grikis (LVA) 

Cleark of the course: Gunars Keipans (LVA) 

Secretory of the competition: Vita Valaine (LVA) 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RGTiming 

Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory 

40.440 

Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed 

142,391 

Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm 

1:18.486 

Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed 

145,493 

Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by 

80 - Taavi Kuul 

 

BaTCC Season Opener 2024 

05.04 

Formula Historic - R1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:43:13 

Porsche ring, Estonia 3,172 km 

2024-05-04 13:40 


